PISTA:BUENA

SOL Y MAR
GRIGORA (HIJA)
ALEGRA (HIJA)
LEVIN

AMBAR GOLDEN CAT
POPITO

FILIPINA

REINA BARU

SOL ETERNO

K. K.' REVOLVER
ROSE MAN
HASPEL

LUCERO V

EDK BOLD SEEDDER
CIMARRON
ALAXEBO

ROSETA V

EL SULTAN
ELASTICA
GUARACHERA
LADY MANIA
JORGE IVAN
SUPER MACHO
ALEX LEMONADE
MISTERIOUS WAY
CHUPAMPA
TRAIGO LA LLAVE
RABIOSO

DONA CATALINA
LA CANELA
EMPIRISTA

VOY DE SHOPING
ANGELINA JOLIE
CHAMPANA
AUREOLE (HIJA)
TABASQUENA
FLYING DUDE
RANA DE ORO
COMPACTADOR
BLESSED BULL
PAPELON

MISS TIP TAP TOP
EL FARSANTE
SPLEINER

STONE DESIRE
MACHINE BIG RED
SOUTHERN PRIDE
CARLOS L

DON DORADO
WINNER ROW'S
SOL LLANERO
CELOSO DEL BIEN
SUMBULAG
PRODIGIO
PRINCESA NATHALIA
MUCHACHITO
ALWAY'S HOPE
MEMORIA
ASTROLOGY
PLEASANTLY BIG
TABARE
AZULGRANA
BELLA SONRISA
BUBBA CHUCK
QUEEN CECI
MUSIC CASH MONEY
MUY VALIENTE
MISS LUMINARIA
BLESSED MADAME
JUAN CAMILO
KHALESSI
MILONGA YUD
EDK LILY MY LOVE

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 8 DE MARZO 2019
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(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
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(6)
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24

24

24.4
23.4
28.1
24.2
23.2
24.2
24.4
26.1
25.1
24.2
24.3
23.3
24.3
23.2
25

32.4
25.3
26.1
25.1
27.1
26.2
25.3
26

27.2
24.2
24.1
25.2
26.3
25.4
24.2
27

27.2
25.4
27.1
26

28.1
27.4
26.1
28.2
28.3
25.1
23.4
23.4
25.1
23.1
25

25

26.1
26.3
32.2
25.4
28.4
25

24.2
28

27

27

25.4
23.4
23.4
26.2
25.2
30.1
25.2
29.3
30

24.2
26

25

25

39

36.1
36.4
36.2
37.3
36

38.1
49

38.3
38.3
37.2
41.2
40.2
39.1
38.3
40.2
37

37.2
38

38.4
37.4
37

40.1
40.3
39.3
41.1
38.3
41.1
41

38.4
42

42.3
38.1
36.1
36.1
38.1
35

37.4
37.4
39.1
40.1
46.4
39.4
41.2
38

37.1
40

40

40

39.1
36.2
36.2
40.1
38

44

37.4
43.2
44.3
36.3
39.2
37.3
37.3

50.4
56.3
53.1
53.3
51.3
53.2
49.4
50.1
51

51.2
50.2
49.2
53.3
54.3
52

55

51.3
52.1
54

51.4
56

57.2
51.4
49.1
49.1
51.3
47.2
50

50

52

54.2

1.00.4

52.2
54.3
50.2
49.2
53

53.1
53.1
52.4
49.3
49.3
53.1
50.1
57

50.1
57.3
58.3
49.1
52.4
50.3
50.3

1.06.1
1.04.4
1.09.2
1.13

1.04.3
1.02

1.02.4
1.04.3
59.3

1.03.1
1.03.1
1.04.2
1.06.4
1.15

1.05.2
1.06.4
1.03.1
1.01.4
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F.P
E.P (36.3)
E.P (36.3)
E.S (GAT) (38.1)
F.P (37.3)
F.S

E.S (37.1) (GAT)
E.S (36) (50.4) (GAT)
E.S (37.4) (GAT)
F.p

F.P

F.S

F.S (50.1)
F.P

E.P (GAT)
E.P

E.S (GAT) (49.1)
E.P

F.p

F.P

E.P

E.S (1.05.4)
E.P

F.S

E.S

F.p

E.S

E.S

E.S (1.05)
F.S (1.05)
F.S (1.05.4)
E.S (1.04.3)
E.S (1.04.4)
F.P (1.08.3)
E.S

F.S (1.06)
F.P (1.09)
E.S (1.07)
E.S (1.05)
E.S

E.S (1.20)
F.P

F.S

E.S (1.20.1)
E.S (1.17.1)
E.S

F.S

E.S (1.13.1)
F.P (1.18)
E.P

E.S (1.18.2)
E.S (1.20)
F.P

F.P

F.P (1.21.3)
E.S (1.18)
E.S (1.16.1)
F.p

F.P

F.P

F.p

F.S

E.S

F.p

E.S (1.31.3)
E.P

E.S (1.30.4)
F.P

F.P

E.S (1.30)
E.S (1.32.4)
F.P

E.S

D. VEGA

(S

. CHAMAFI
. SANTOS
A. RIVAS

—

. LEZCANO
. GUTIERREZ
. GRIFFITH

L_l<|—

. BARRIA

. CASTILLO
. CASTILLO
. RIVAS

. BARRIA

A. DEGAIZA
J. GRIFFITH

. GARCIA

. ASPRILLA
. BATISTA

. BUSTOS

. HALDAR

. GARCIA

. MORELOS

. LEZCANO

. YANGUEZ
. GONZALEZ
. PARRA

. BARRIA

. VASQUEZ
CORREA

L. LEZCANO
V. GUTIERREZ
L. LEZCANO
A. JAEN
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J. BARRIA

J. GARCIA

J. MORELOS
O.SANCHEZ

. CASTILLO
. BUSTOS

. BATISTA
SANTOS

. BUSTOS

. LEZCANO

. LEZCANO
. CASTILLO

. RIVAS
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. SANTOS
. MORELOS
J. GARCIA

(S

(S

. MORELOS
. GONZALEZ

[S-]

. HERNANDEZ
. CORTEZ

. BARRIA

. RODRIGUEZ
. LEZCANO
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